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Description

201607260002
59610

07/26/2016
08:32:37

WASH RICK ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE #1

202008070003
38760

08/07/2020
01:04:30

WASH RICK ELECTION
PREREPORT1

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE #3

202008130003
48830

08/13/2020
02:56:17

WASH RICK ELECTION
PREREPORT1

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE #3

202008210003
64290

08/21/2020
01:24:29

WASH RICK ELECTION
PREREPORT1

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL

201607260002
59620

07/26/2016
08:32:38

WASH RICK ELECTION
WAIVER

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE #1

202007220003
06720

07/22/2020
01:28:15

WASH RICK ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL

202009030003
93090

09/03/2020
02:13:58

WASH RICK ELECTION
PREREPORT1

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL

202009240004
30670

09/24/2020
01:55:45

WASH RICK ELECTION
PREREPORT1

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL

202010020004
47420

10/02/2020
02:02:54

WASH RICK ELECTION
PREREPORT1

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL

202101140000
22690

01/14/2021
09:23:17

WASH RICK OATHS OF
OFFICE

PELHAM CITY
OF


