Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= WASH RICK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	07/26/2016 08:32:37	WASH RICK		APPTPRINCO	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL PLACE #1						
	08/07/2020 01:04:30	WASH RICK		ELECTION PREREPORT1	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL PLACE #3						
202008130003 48830	08/13/2020 02:56:17	WASH RICK		PREREPORT1	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL PLACE #3						
	08/21/2020 01:24:29	WASH RICK			PELHAM CITY COUNCIL						
201607260002 59620	07/26/2016 08:32:38	WASH RICK		ELECTION WAIVER	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL PLACE #1						
	07/22/2020 01:28:15	WASH RICK			PELHAM CITY COUNCIL						
202009030003 93090	09/03/2020 02:13:58	WASH RICK			PELHAM CITY COUNCIL						
202009240004 30670	09/24/2020 01:55:45	WASH RICK			PELHAM CITY COUNCIL						
202010020004 47420	10/02/2020 02:02:54	WASH RICK			PELHAM CITY COUNCIL						
202101140000 22690	01/14/2021 09:23:17	WASH RICK		OATHS OF OFFICE	PELHAM CITY OF						